PRESENTS:

OFFICIAL FITNESS PARTNER

™ .
seapont 1 ]
Fitness First stride

SIGNATURE MARATHON

TRAINING CLASSES §

Weekly recurring from 9 Sep - 39.Nov 2

e [t | s | s

100AM

Ang Mo Kio

Clementi
Capital Tower
Fusionopolis
Junction 10
Metropolis
Market Street

Mapletree

One George Street

One Raffles Quay

Paragon
Paya Lebar
Tampines

Westgate

Limited slots available. T&Cs apply.
Fitness First members book your slots via the

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:15pm 6:15pm
7:00pm
6:15pm
(SHelels]y!
6:30pM _ e
7:00pm ___....-—
6:08;;
6:00pm 6:00pm
6:00pm 6:45pm
6:15pm

Non-members scan QR or visit

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
6:30pm

6:15pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

6:00pm

024
‘\:-»- -

- -
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
6:15pm -6:15pm

Y~
7:00pm & - (

LR L o B _—\‘-hﬂm

=
\ 6:30pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm

3:00pm \\
2:00pm

e

2:00pm
12:30pm
12:00pm |

-,

11:00am )‘” \
(e
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
3:00pm 0y
1:00pm
3:00pm
10:00am

11:00am

Wi



https://bit.ly/FFSCSM_TrainingClass

