







## SIGNATURE MARATHON TRAINING CLASSES

Weekly recurring from 9 Sep - 30 Nov 2024

			1	A STATE OF THE STA			
	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
100AM		6:00pm	6:00pm			2:00pm	
Ang Mo Kio	6:00pm		6:00pm		6:00pm	11:00am	
Bugis	6:30pm			6:30pm		3:00pm	
Clementi	6:00pm		6:00pm		7:00pm	2:00pm	1 6
Capital Tower			6:30pm		5:30pm	2:00pm	
Fusionopolis	6:15pm	6:15pm	6:15pm			12:30pm	1 2
Junction 10	7:00pm				7:00pm	12:00pm	
Metropolis		6:15pm		6:15pm	6:15pm	11:00am	
Market Street			7:00pm	7:00pm			11:00am
Mapletree	6:00pm		6:00pm			11:15am	
One George Street	6:30pm	100	6:30pm	-	6:30pm	11:30am	
One Raffles Quay	7:00pm		7:00pm		7:00pm	3:00pm	1
Paragon	6:00pm		6:00pm		VOS	1:00pm	OX.
Paya Lebar	6:00pm	6:00pm				3:00pm	UX.
Tampines	6:00pm	6:45pm		6:00pm		10:00am	
Westgate		6:15pm		6:15pm		11:00am	

Limited slots available. T&Cs apply.

- > Fitness First members book your slots via the FF Asia Mobile App.
- > Non-members scan QR or visit bit.ly/FFSCSM\_TrainingClass to book a trial.

